
HDB
2 room 
3 room 
4 room 
5 room 
Exec Flat 
Maisonette 
CONDO
1 Room + 1 Hall
2 Room + 1 Hall 
3 Room + 1 Hall 
4 Room + 1 Hall 

Vinilex 5000

$850
$1,150
$1,350
$1,450
$1,550
$2,250

$850
$1,350
$1,450
$1,550

Shifting of 
furniture per room

Base PriceHousing Type Add-Ons Others

$250

$250

Water-based
Sealer

$150
$250
$300
$350
$400
$450

$150
$250
$300
$350

Odourless 
All-in-1/ Easy Wash

Oil-based 
Sealer

$200
$300
$350
$400
$450
$500

$200
$300
$350
$400

$100

$100

Painting Services

Pg 1

DR TEAM PRICELIST SCAN TO ENQUIRE

BUILD BUILT PTE LTD
47 Jalan Pemimpin, Halcyon 2
#04-01C, Singapore 577200



Service Type
Furniture Assembly/Wall Accessory Drilling
Shelf, Table, Chair, 
Shoe Cabinet assembly
Wall Drilling
Hang Photo/Artwork
Hang Mirror
Mounting of Wall Shelves 
Installation of Bathroom acessories
Minor Electrical Works
Replacement of lights
Changing of faceplates
(Faceplates purchased & provided by customers)

Transport Cost

$10

$60

Price per piece
 
 

 
$10
$30
$30
$30

$20

$120 
per trip

$120 
per trip

$120 
per trip

DR Handyman Services

BUILD BUILT PTE LTD 47 Jalan Pemimpin, Halcyon 2 #04-01C, Singapore 577200
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A member of

All prices are subjected to 7% GST.


