



**BUILD BUILT PTE LTD** 47 Jalan Pemimpin, Halcyon 2 #04-01C, Singapore 577200

## **DR TEAM** PRICELIST

## **Painting Services**

Housing Type	Base Price	Add-Ons			Others
		Water-based	Odourless	Oil-based	Shifting of
	Vinilex 5000	Sealer	All-in-1/ Easy Wash	Sealer	furniture per room
HDB					
2 room	\$850	\$150	\$100	\$200	\$250
3 room	\$1,150	\$250		\$300	
4 room	\$1,350	\$300		\$350	
5 room	\$1,450	\$350		\$400	
Exec Flat	\$1,550	\$400		\$450	
Maisonette	\$2,250	\$450		\$500	
CONDO					
1 Room + 1 Hall	\$850	\$150		\$200	\$250
2 Room + 1 Hall	\$1,350	\$250	\$100	\$300	
3 Room + 1 Hall	\$1,450	\$300		\$350	
4 Room + 1 Hall	\$1,550	\$350		\$400	

SCAN TO ENQUIRE

## **DR Handyman Services**

Service Type	Transport Cost	Price per piece	
Furniture Assembly/Wall Accessory Drilling			
Shelf, Table, Chair,	\$120	\$60	
Shoe Cabinet assembly	per trip		
Wall Drilling			
Hang Photo/Artwork		\$10	
Hang Mirror	\$120 per trip	\$30	
Mounting of Wall Shelves		\$30	
Installation of Bathroom acessories		\$30	
Minor Electrical Works			
Replacement of lights	¢120	\$20	
Changing of faceplates	\$120 per trip	¢10	
(Faceplates purchased & provided by customers)		\$10	
All prices are subjected to 7% GST.	Pg 2		



UILT **BUILD BUILT PTE LTD** 47 Jalan Pemimpin, Halcyon 2 #04-01C, Singapore 577200









Great Place To Work. Certified



